
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

06

Image# 201606039017469621

06 2016

San Francisco Democratic County Central Committee

2016

Transaction ID : PDT.E.98

Transaction ID : PDT.E.97

02

Stacy Owens

06/03/2016 17 : 33

1

Member Communication Mailer

Member Communication Mailer

2016

2016

02

565.06

3

94104

94104

1962.57

1962.57

300 Montgomery Street #789

C00392928

300 Montgomery Street #789

02

02

03

CA

CA

Kamala Harris

Nancy Pelosi

San Francisco

San Francisco

24E

24E

12

282.53

282.53

06

CA

CA

06 2016

50+1 Strategies LLC

06

50+1 Strategies LLC

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]
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Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 
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FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
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FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

06

Image# 201606039017469622

06 2016

San Francisco Democratic County Central Committee

2016

Transaction ID : PDT.E.94

Transaction ID : PDT.E.99

02

Stacy Owens

2

Member Communication Mailer

Member Communication Mailer

2016

2016

02

1962.57

3

94104

94608

1962.57

1962.58

300 Montgomery Street #789

C00392928

1259 Park Avenue

02

02

03

14

CA

CA

Jackie Speier

Kamala Harris

Emeryville

San Francisco

24E

24E

1680.04

282.53

06

CA

CA

06 2016

50+1 Strategies LLC

06

Pacific Print Resources

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]
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NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
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FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
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C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

06

Image# 201606039017469623

06 2016

San Francisco Democratic County Central Committee

2016

Transaction ID : PDT.E.96

Transaction ID : PDT.E.95

02

Stacy Owens

3

Member Communication Mailer

Member Communication Mailer

2016

5887.72

2016

02

3360.09

3

94608

94608

1962.58

1962.57

1259 Park Avenue

C00392928

1259 Park Avenue

02

02

03

12

CA

CA

Nancy Pelosi

Jackie Speier

Emeryville

Emeryville

24E

24E

14

1680.05

1680.04

06

CA

CA

06 2016

Pacific Print Resources

06

Pacific Print Resources

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]


