## 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule F)

Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48						
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) San Francisco Democratic County Central Committee  FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼							
·	C C00392928						
Check if Z 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on							
Full Name of Payee 50+1 Strategies LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
Mailing Address 300 Montgomery Street #789	06 02 2016 Amount						
City State Zip Code	282.53						
San Francisco CA 94104	Transaction ID : PDT.E.97 Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
Purpose of Expenditure Member Communication Mailer  Category/ Type 24E	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
Kamala Harris	ce Sought: House District:						
Oppose	Fresident State.						
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disl 201	bursement For: X Primary General 6 Other (specify) ▶						
Full Name of Payee 50+1 Strategies LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
Mailing Address 300 Montgomery Street #789	06 02 2016 Amount						
City State Zip Code	282.53						
San Francisco CA 94104	Transaction ID : PDT.E.98  Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
Purpose of Expenditure Member Communication Mailer  Category/ Type  24E	M 06 / 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
Name of Federal Candidate    Support Offi   Nancy Pelosi	ce Sought: House District: 12						
Орробе	President Senate State: CA						
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Dis 201	bursement For: X Primary General  16 Other (specify) ▶						
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	565.06						
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
Stacy Owens [Electronically Filed] Date	06 03 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
Signature							

## 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

Sc	chedule E)	J11 011 E 0		PAGE 2 OF 3 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) an Francisco Democratic County Central Com	nmittee		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼  C C00392928
 Che	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed on	- M / D - D / Y - Y - Y
	Full Name of Payee 50+1 Strategies LLC		of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
	Mailing Address 300 Montgomery Street #789		Amou	nt
ŀ	City State	Zip Code		282.53
	San Francisco CA	94104		action ID : PDT.E.99 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Member Communication Mailer	Category/ Type 24E		06 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
ı	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sough	t: X House District:14
	Jackie Speier	Oppose	Preside	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1962.58	Disbursement 2016 Or	t For:
	Full Name of Payee Pacific Print Resources  Mailing Address 1259 Park Avenue			of Public Distribution/Dissemination  06
-	City State	Zip Code	— Г.	1680.04
	Emeryville CA	94608		ction ID : PDT.E.94 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Member Communication Mailer	Category/ Type 24E	M	06 02 2016
Ì	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sough	t: House District:
	Kamala Harris	Oppose	Preside	C^
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	1962.57	Disbursemen 2016 O	t For:
(	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		· •	1962.57
(	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		· •	
(	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•	7 7
٧	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
		conically Filed] Date	e 06	03 2016
	Signature			

## 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	include Ly			FOR SE OF	F FORM 24/48			
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC	IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼					
3	an Francisco Democratic County Central Committee		С	C C00392928				
Che	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed		= M	/ D = D /	Y = Y = Y = Y			
	Full Name of Payee	Date	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
	Pacific Print Resources			02	2016			
	Mailing Address 1259 Park Avenue	Amount						
	City State Zip Code	<b>┤</b>	1680.04					
	Emeryville CA 94608	Transaction ID : PDT.E.95  Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
	Purpose of Expenditure Member Communication Mailer  Category/ Type  24E		06	02	2016			
Î	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sough	ıt:	X House	District: 12			
	Nancy Pelosi Oppose	Preside	ent	Senate	State: CA			
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disb 2016			Primary	y General			
ŀ	Full Name of Payee			specify)	/Diagomination			
	Pacific Print Resources		06 Pub	/ Distribution / O2	n/Dissemination 2016			
	Mailing Address 1259 Park Avenue	Amou		<u> </u>	2010			
	City State Zip Code	1 📑			1680.05			
	Emeryville CA 94608	Transaction ID : PDT.E.96  Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
	Purpose of Expenditure Member Communication Mailer  Category/ Type  24E		06 02 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y					
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	ce Sough	nt:	X House	District:14			
ļ		Presid		Senate	State: CA			
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Dist 201			Primar	y General			
(	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		-7	7	3360.09			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures								
(	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			- 1 - 2	5887.72			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
	(77)	06 /	03	D / Y Y 20	16			
	Signature							
_								

PAGE 3

OF